

Suit No. 112/17

21.11.2017

Present : None for the petitioners.
Ms. Madhumita, Advocate for R-2 / Insurer.

Written statement filed by R-2. Spare copy placed on record for the petitioners. Notice issued to R-1 not received back. It be issued again on PF and RC (both modes) for **24.01.2018**.

(SANJAY SHARMA)
PO MACT (East)/Delhi
21.11.2017