

MACP No. 112/2017
Rajkumari vs. Deep Chand & Ors.

06.07.2022

Present : Petitioner in person with Sh. Hari Shankar Advocate,
proxy for Sh. Palvinder Singh, counsel for petitioner.
Sh. S.K. Sharma, counsel for R2/ Shriram GIC Ltd.
None for R1 and R3.

Petitioner has filed affidavit of her evidence alongwith
certain documents. Copies supplied. She has been examined as
PW1, cross-examined and discharged.

Put up for remaining PE on 27.10.2022.

(RAJRANI)
PO MACT (East)/ KKD
Delhi/06.07.2022