

11 MACT 112/17
RAJ KUMARI Vs. DEEP CHAND ETC

30.04.2024

Present : None for petitioner.
None for R-1 and R-2.
Sh. Praveen Kumar, proxy counsel for R-3 / insurer.

Some more time sought on behalf of R-3 to file written arguments.

At request, put up for final arguments on **16.05.2024**.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/30.04.2024