

22 MACT 112/17
RAJ KUMARI Vs. DEEP CHAND ETC

25/09/2024

One of the Stenos is on CCL from 17.09.2024 to 27.09.2024.

Present: Sh. Hari Shankar, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

None for R1.

Ms. Bhavna Sharma, Ld. Counsel for R2/Insurer.

Time sought by petitioner to comply with previous order.

On request, put up on **24.10.2024**.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
25/09/2024