

1 MACT 112/17
RAJ KUMARI Vs. DEEP CHAND ETC

04/12/2024

Present: Sh. Vinod Kumar, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
None for R1 & R2.
Sh. S.K. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for R3/Insurer.

Petitioner has not complied with the previous direction and it is submitted that steps have been taken for obtaining the requisite documents.

On request, be put up for purpose fixed on 17.04.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
04/12/2024